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Council President

I
97232 2736

L

David Bragdon — 2006
600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232

Metro:
Fax:
E-mail:

Assistant:

District One (1)

797-1889

797-1793
bragdond@metro.dst.or.us
Cary Stacey 797-1560

District Two (2)

Rod Park -’06
2100 SE 282™ Ave.
Gresham, OR 97080

Brian Newman — ‘06
600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232

Metro: 797-1547 Metro: 797-1887
Home: 663-5212 Home: 652-5298
Fax: 663-2696 Fax: 797-1793
E-mail parkr@metro.dst.or.us E-mail: newmanb@metro.dst.or.us
Assistant:  Patty Unfred Montgomery, Assistant:  Cameron Vaughan-Tyler,
797-1941 797-1543
District Three (3) District Four (4)
Carl Hosticka — 04 Susan McLain — ‘06
600 NE Grand Ave. 600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232 Portland, Or 97232
Metro: 797-1549 Metro: 797-1553
Home: 475-2305 Home: 357-9215
Fax: 797-1793 Fax: 797-1793
E-mail: hostickac@metro.dst.or.us E-mail: mclain@metro.dst.or.us
Assistant:  Linnea Nelson, 797-1886 Assistant:  Linnea Nelson, 797-1886
District Five (5) District Six (6)
Rex Burkholder -’04 Rod Monroe — ‘04
600 NE Grand Ave. 600 NE Grand Ave.

Portland, OR 97232

Metro: 797-1546

Home: 282-7472

Fax: 282-2599

E-mail:  burkholderr@metro.dst.or.us
Assistant: Cameron Vaughan-Tyler,

797-1543

Portland, OR 97232

Metro: 797-1552

Home: 760-4310

Fax: 762-3489

E-mail: monroer@metro.dst.or.us
Assistant:  Patty Unfred Montgomery,

797-1941
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